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HiRes This product is conformed to High-Resolution Audio standard defined by Japan Audio Society. The High-Resolution
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Greetings from realme mobile » When charging, please place the device in an environment that has a normal Speciﬁcation Radio Waves Speciﬁcations realme (NTATXER T (AF TSN > (BT (TS FOTF (N IS 7| ﬂﬁ'ﬁ'ﬁ ﬁ??a‘ @eIT a5 ﬁﬂ@ﬁ‘f
This guide will show you how to use the phone and its important functions. You room temperature and good ventilation. It is recommended to charge the N .
- B R STEE R FerE A @ A% a7 SFed freTE @ g8 79
may also visit realme official website to get more information about the phone. device in an environment with temperature ranging from 5°C~35°C. Radio Frequency Max. Output Power ) ) - © 8 o W (TOH TR RS lia
Product RMX3921 aom 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm TS TR FHET| (T S OET 3 (7o 9% ST SR A 930 GG S 6T (6§ A1 ToHet 1 7 ST WS RMX3921 . 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
How to reboot the phone 1800MHz/1900MHz 30.5dBm realme A7 IGHATT TGS BT FH© A | realme 5 SIFRGTTHT (| 1800MHz/1900MHz 30.5dBm
Front Camera Proximity sensor & Press and hold the Power Button and Volume Up Button at the same time until WCOMA Bands 1/5/6/8/19 24.3dBm AP (AR fFeNT [arod GTARES {35 Fa18d F31 3% WCDMA Bands 1/5/6/8/19 24.3dBm
light sensor the realme boot animation is displayed to reboot the phone. . Bands 2/4 23.8dBm TE) (T @ s Bands 2/4 23.8dBm
" jokih T w9, fef%s, e, fafbes, AT, anrt enfs e e (B 1o 35 ARG s
. . Main screen parameter 17.02cm(6.7") Bands 1/3/66 33.8dBm T P TS k| B S 17.02G33(6.7 ?ﬁ!) Bands 1/3/66 23.8dBm
Volume Key How to Transfer Old Mobile Content to a New Mobile Bands 27477 S 3d8m Q@ T (B IR F© realme @ (HF NIZF FA© M| Sands 27417 3338
. ands .3dBm
Power Key You can use realme Clone Phone to easily transfer photos, videos, music, LTEFDD Bands 5/18/19726 >4.3dBm S s, AR I 9FH EST SES G W, TN fEE TS @eft LTEFDD Bands 5118719726 43d6m
contacts, messages, apps, etc from your old phone to the new one. Dimension 161.34x73.91x8.23(mm) Bands 8/12/13/17720728 24.3dBm NS R FE I, SR FE GH SISAIE IR BT P, OTTH gl RRICERCE 161.34x73.91x8.23(2797%) Bands 8/12/13/17/20/28 24.3dBm
1.If you have an old Android phone, first scan the QR code below, then TETOD Bands 38/39/40 23.8dBm A3 ST X (WA @ (W1 B FFA, IR AW E L TETOD Bands 38/39/40 23.8dBm
s . " download and install Clone Phone, next open Clone Phone on both the new Band 41 25.8dBm T© FEER FOPTISET e #3541 Band 41 25.8dBm
canner Fingerprin i . i
e and old phones, and follow the on-screen instructions to complete the Battery 5050mAh/19.75Wh(Min) n1/n3/n5/n8/n20/n38/n66 23.8dBm T FT m: TR 5050mAh/19.75Wh(Min) n1/n3/n5/n8/n20/n38/n66 23.8dBm
) 5200mAh/20.34Wh(Typ) > 3428 o i 8 ; 5200mAh/20.34Wh(Typ) 3
operation. o n 2dBm A sidsr: : n77 24.2dBm
A Warning & 5GNR n7/n40 23.3dBm At 5GNR n7/n40 23.3dBm
b 50 Megapixels + 50 Megapixels n28 24.1dBm > 3TEfRG: AfSEN @& I FEIF Ta TF, T IF, SHEICH (SO (THT https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 50 TS + 50 (FSNFET n28 24.1dBm
» Do not place the phone or battery near or inside heating equipment, cooking NI i 41 25.3dBi 31 B q, (5F B B 41 25.3dBi
i ’ ) PmeEn https:/i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Camera +8 Mega’?'xel's Rear n m TAFISTE 3767, IS T, ARG oo, RO, (DT FFTH, 86 ST A CRR e SR e, s R e G (7 FIEE +8 (STIAEeT et n m
equipments, high pressure vessels (such as microwave ovens, induction cooker, ) . 32 Megapixels Front n78 25.7dBm o, s Chre 3eNfUd) F® 7 (SeE TNET a7 e [F@GET e NE| O B T 9% IRATSG AT B I AR FUISE ST 32 (TSN S n78 25.7dBm
electric oven, heater, pressure cooker, water heater, gas stove, etc.) to prevent 2.If you have an old iPhone, open Clone Phone on the new phone directly, and Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.2dBm(EIRP) > S SR, ST @ AT A A T SIS S e i Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.2dBm(EIRP)
the battery overheating which may lead to an explosion follow on-screen instructions to sign in to iCloud account and sync the files. 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.1dBm(EIRP) - ‘ o i N i 2.4G WiFi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.1dBm(EIRP)
y g Yy P - o . o aco TIBT (T, A T[N T SGOIAF FF Tawag a3 IS °C-35°
i perating temperature 0°C-35°C 5.15-5.25GHz 20.3dBm(EIRP) " O — - AT NE Srar 0°C-35°C 5.15-5.25GHz 20.3dBm(EIRP)
» The original charger, data cable and battery shall be used. Unapproved Standard accessories 5.255.35GHz T9dBm(ERP) (AF LT TP, NS, A, AN AW J(F vwE WA B 525535CHs TodBm(ERP)
chargers, data cables, or batteries that are not certified by the manufacturer You are provided with the following standard accessories: 2 OW/katHead SGWiFi 5.47-5.725GHz 19.3dBm(EIRP) > B AR S, SeRG 9 HEEeT AE (@O Tl 5 © “IISTS AT o 31 20 SGWiFi 5.47-5.725GHz 19.3dBm(EIRP)
may result in electric shock, fire, explosion, or other hazards. 1Phone, 1 Charger, 1 USB data cable, 1 Safety Guide, 1 Quick Guide, SAR Values CE SAR :2’8W/kg§B§(ai )) 5.725-5.85GHz 13.25dBm(EIRP) PN SPAIE] FEE A9 ©F AT FE| [SORIG 5°C ~35°C f6 @, of6 51, of6 i &, fF frarTeT TR, $fF 2SN 6T FE, axvasng W CE SAR i;gaithW)) 5.725-5.85GHz 13.25dBm(EIRP)
> Back cover can't be removed. 1 SIM Ejector Tool, 1 Protective Case. ’ giBody NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m SITITAE AEECT 5 (R Sey SPNfET AT 7] SfB wfe sz, of6 w1 @31 i 9T NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Chao mirng dén véi realme Cach khéi dong lai dié Théng sé dién thoai Céc théng s6 s6ng vé tuyén realme mobile vous souhaite la bienvenue > Le couvercle arriére ne peut pas étre enlevé. Spécifications techniques Spécifications concernant les ondes radio
Sach huwong dan nay sé cho ban biét cach st dung dién thoai va cac tinh nang Gitr nhan nat Nguon va nit Tang am lugng dong thoi cho dén khi hinh dong _ _ — _ Ce guide vous montre comment utiliser le téléphone et ses fonctionnalités C 1x le téléph - _ - -
chinh. Ban cing c6 thé vao trang web chinh thirc cia realme dé biét thém thong khoi dong realme dugc hién thi dé khoi dong lai dién thoai. Cong ngh¢ Tén s6 Dau ra téi da importantes. Vous pouvez également visiter le site officiel de realme pour obtenir plus ! ) narrer P X Radio Fréquence Puissance de sortie max.
. 2 2 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm d'informations sur le téléphone. Maintenez simultanément la touche marche/arrét et la touche de volume haut N RMX3921 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
tin. N e T Ao ooeal s San pham RMX3921 GSM PO P ! Modele GSM
- Lam thé nao dé toi c6 thé truyén ndi dung dwere lwu triv trén dién 1800MHz/1900MHz 30.5dBm Récepteur enfoncées jusqu'a ce que I'animation de démarrage realme s'affiche pour 1800MHz/1900MHz 30.5dBm
Camera truge Cam b tem cine thoai cii caa toi sang dién thoai mi? P Bands 1/5/6/8/19 243dBm Cameérarontale Capteur de promité et redémarer e téléphone. P Bands 1/5/6/8/19 243dBm
Ban c6 thé str dung tinh n&ng nhan ban dién thoai ctia realme dé nhanh chéng o . Bands 2/4 23.8dBm capteur de lumiére C tt fé | t d ien téléph Paramatres de Bands 2/4 23.8dBm
Phim am uomg chuyén hinh anh, video, am nhac, danh ba, tin nhan, tng dung,v.v sang dién Man hinh 17.02cm(6.7") Bands 1/3/66 23.8dBm n:m’::" ransterer e contenu d'un ancien telephone vers un I'écran principal 17.02cm(6.7 pouces) Bands 1/3/66 33.8dBm
A Touche de volume uveau
Phim nguén tho@i ”“’"; o . L N N o LTEFDD Bands 2/4/7 23.3dBm Touch hefamét Vous pouvez utiliser "Clone Phone" realme afin de transférer facilement photos, LTEFDD Bands 2/4/7 23.3dBm
1. Néu dién thoai ci Ia dién thoai Android, hay quét ma QR bén dudi, tai va cai Bands 5/18/19/26 24.3dBm ouche marchefarre vidéos, musique, contacts, messages, apps, etc. depuis votre ancien téléphone vers : ) Bands 5/18/19/26 24.3dBm
dat "nhan ban dién thoai"; sau d6 ddng thdi mé "nhan ban dién thoai" & ca 2 dién Kich thwéc 161.34x73.91%8.23(mm) Bands 8/12/13/17/20/28 24.3dBm votre nouveau téléphone. Dimensions 161.34x73.91x8.23(mm) Bands 8/12/13/17/20/28 24.3dBm
thoai ci va méi, va lam theo huong dan. Bands 38/39/40 23.8dBm 1.Si vous disposez d'un ancien téléphone Android, scannez tout d'abord le code QR Bands 38/39/40 23.8dBm
N LTETDD ; i talé f " " ot " LTETDD
- . Band 41 25.8dBm ) ci-dessous, puis téléchargez et installez "Clone Phone", ouvrez ensuite "Clone Phone'’ Band 41 25.8dBm
Déu van tay trén . Empreinte digitale : " . S . -
man hinh Pin 5050mAh/19.75Wh(Min) N7n3/n5/n8/n207n38/n66 53.8dBm soun éeran sur votre ancien et votre nouveau téléphone et suivez les instructions & I'écran pour Batterie 5050mAh/19.75Wh(Min) n1/n3/n5/n8/n20/n38/n66 23.8dBm
A\ Canh bao: 5200mAh/20.34Wh(Typ) 77 54.2dBm A\ Avertissement terminer l'opération. 5200mAh/20.34Wh(Typ) 77 22206
» Khadng dat dién thoai hoac pin gan hodc bén trong cac thiét bi phat nhiét, thiét bi = . 5GNR n7/n40 23.3dBm > Ne placez pas le téléphone ou la batterie & proximité des équipements de chauffage, de 5GNR n7/n40 23.3dBm
néu an, binh ap suét cao (nhw 16 vi séng, bép tir, 16 nueng bang dién, may https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 50-Megapixel Sau + 50-Megapixel Sau n28 24.1dBm cuisson, de récipients a haute pression (comme un four & micro-ondes, une plaque a 50 -mégapixels + 50 -mégapixels n28 24.1dBm
swi, ndi ap sudt, may dun nuoc, bép gas, v.v.) d& ngan pin bi qua nhiét va co 2. Néu dién thoai cii 1a iPhone, hay m& "nhan ban dién thoai" & dién thoai moi, Camera +8-Megapixel Sau n41 25.3dBm induction, un f°“"e‘)ec,t('°"}'e",“,” 'a(:a‘e“"d“" a,“m‘“'se“,",‘(‘" Clha“ﬁeh'eaf“f" “d”el o] Caméra +8-mégapixels a l'arriere n41 25.3dBm
X ox ok PR ; T E ax R L A i . B cuisiniere a gaz, etc.) ni a l'intérieur de ces derniers pour éviter la surchauffe de la 21 X . < . i
thé dan dén chay n6. Iam theo huéng dan dang nhap vao tai khoan iCloud va tién hanh déng bé dir 32 -Megapixel Trugc n78 25.7dBm bane,iequigpou"a“ provoquer une explosion. ) hlfps (ll clonephone.coloros.com/download o 32-mégapixels a I'avant n78 25.7dBm
> N N A e A A i A A PP, ‘A . a Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.2dBm(EIRP) - N 3 o n 2. Si vous avez un ancien iPhone, ouvrez "Clone Phone" sur le nouveau téléphone Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.2dBm(EIRP)
Chi dwoc st dung b sac, cap dir liéu va pin di kém véi may. Cac bo sac, cap liéu. ) ! " - . N N PR
. 5 >.4GWiFi 5.42.4835GH 19.1dBm(EIRP » Vous devez utiliser le chargeur, le cable data et la batterie d'origine. L'utilisation directement, puis suivez les instructions sur 'écran pour accéder a votre compte >.4GWiFi 2.4-2.4835GH 19.1dBm(EIRP
di liéu hodc pin chua duwgc phé duyét va khong cé chirng nhan clia nha san e < Ll Al Z -1dBm(EIRP) non approuvée de chargeurs, cables d. batteri i ne son rtifiés par N N N ‘ . i-Fi .4-2. z .1dBm(EIRP)
B N Phu kién kem th Nhiét d6 méi truong 0°C-35°C 5.15.5.05GHz 20.3dBm(EIRP) on approuvée de chargeurs, cables data ou batteries qui ne sont pas certifiés pa iCloud et synchroniser les fichiers. Température de 0°C-35°C 5.15-5.25GH 20.3dBm(EIRP)
xuét co thé gay ra dién giat, chay, nd va cac méi nguy hiém khac. u Kien kem theo. A » . 2107 - le fabricant peuvent causer des décharges électriques, incendies, explosions ou fonctionnement 2157, i -3d5m
> Khi sac, vui long dat thiét bi trong méi truéng c6 nhiét do binh thuong va Khuyén nghi ban nén st dyng phy kign dang tiu chuan: 5G WiFi 5.25-5.35GHz 19dBm(EIRP) diautres dangers. Accessoires standards SGWiFi 5.25-5.35GHz 19dBm(EIRP)
théng gié tét. Nén sac thiét bj trong méi truong cé nhiét d6 tr 5°C ~35°C. 1Than méy, 1 Saf' 1Cép USB, 1 V6 béo vé, 1 Dung o 18y sim, - <2.0W/kg (Dau) 547-5725GHz 19:3dBm(EIRP) » Lors du chargement, placez 'appareil dans un environnement avec une température Les accessoires standards suivants vous sont fournis: ) ) <2.0W/kg (Téte) 5.47-5.725GHz 19.3dBm(EIRP)
. e 1 Sach hwdng dén st dung nhanh, 1 Sach hwdng dan st dung an toan. Gia tri SAR CESAR <2.0W/kg (Than) 5.725-5.85GHz 13.25dBm(EIRP) ambiante et une bonne ventilation. Il est recommandé de mettre I'appareil en charge 1Téléphone, 1 Chargeur, 1 Outil d'éjection SIM, 1 cable data USB, 1 Guide de sécurité, Valeurs SAR | CESAR <2.0W/kg (Corps) 5.725-5.85GHz 13.25dBm(EIRP)
»> Khéng the thao vo mat sau. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m dans un environnement dont la température varie de 5 °C 4 35 °C. 1 Guide rapide, 1 Pochette de protection. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
. . . i o - & - - . P P
Bufinauiugnislaiufiada realme JEn1sBustuuzasInsdmiu AayRNUF UV TNTENWY 2ayRInmIBAmfuAduINg realme RaTgaa! ThaTe w2 AaTET > TSI R e et FEAFIEART ATAGUSETR e U Rl
o . . ‘ p o] 5 Juinanudodnsanolinsansu B Fa Rge =t
2 autia y ! o L B = ——— FRRIFR TUETS O B T THA HEwqul THIEE T3 Finc=r
N Lansen miwwfwg e R dhdyuas iwiﬁwv‘,ﬁaﬁa gmnAdaulmn 229 realme uaaviiuiaduszunzasnsdwning gy anud MANANAFIFA T . N EN qﬂ;{ﬁazn;ﬁ;-( aifar realme ge wiAReT AW G+ qraT dea T HiegH Iz g J13TYE &TA
uananiiqoido ansadvlgaaseiiunienisuas Tnsdwn realme B . . ) N P S RMX3921 850MHZ/900MHz 33.5dBm RFBEAT| U realme 1 HRAFING JIATSCIC Uil TH BTl TRAT Wéﬁ?ﬂg R T 3 — RMX3921 S50MHZ/900NHz T35d8m
smsusauauingu R ansnsaTauedodiAmiuin L uTnsdwnieiasn il ' GSM U SR PN GsM
ey Y biah S 1800MHz/1900MHz 30.5dBm RIEGH Wl Y AaTEeTRY W, At AYaTEeT R EaRr 1800MHz/1900MHz 30.5dBm
P I e Wsdwneaclmilaamols . ) Bands 1/5/6/8/19 24.3dBm k) ; ’ - Bands 1/5/6/8/19 24.3dBm
(i Aaansaly realme Clone Phone tilatauteglnw, 3da, wway, eda, . . WCDMA Bands 2/4 23.8dBm MY FART TS realme i s 2 o ! ' WEOMA Bands 2/4 23.8dBm
2amy, uawd uazdug nnnsdwnieiasimaasqacllfoinsdnwniadasinla AUIAUUIAA 17.02cm(6.7") Bands 1/3/66 >38dBm FlieTET, TFIHEE , Fe2IeE , UGS, Mfecs Aiotel 7T BT TR0 a1t T & wRiftiex 17.02cm(6.7 +4) Bands 1/3/66 23.84Bm
| sntsuseama oo o ; : H - -
fsusdndus 1. m,”T”“iﬁw’"“17?[“3"””?;‘1“‘"]"1:"55”"' Andxd 5uﬁ%1usnl ‘(Mﬂ:}?usﬁaﬂf LTEFDD Bands 27477 33.3dBm HFGo| \TEFDD Bands 2/477 33.3dBm
ibuga ?“2““?2 nnuu ‘j{‘“; "‘?“‘:‘a"{"‘?” Clone u‘:]”f;j 0 c_°”eu r Oj‘j o ) Bands 5/18/19/26 24.3dBm ¢. U AR GUAT BT Android &Y 39, IR T RITH QR FS TR Bands 5/18/19/26 243dBm
M’:‘;qg:’;;‘;ﬂf&:}‘i{“‘:';?:;’;":‘::“’ VUUBIAB UAFLPUAMUMUUANNLTNUY 2UIAEILAT B0 161.34x73.91x8.23(mm) Bands 8/12/13/17/20/28 24.3dBm T8 FrlleT TIeT STTONS T FATAT TR, AT GRIeA G BT aFellel. Brer T 161.34x73.91x8.23(mm) Bands 8/12/13/17/20/28 24.3dBm
J Bands 38/39/40 23.8dBm TRl T AHIRS WIST ETATEaRTT 913 14 Tt 1o Pt R wahT Bands 38/39/40 23.8dBm
LTETDD el s o - LTETDD
N Band 41 25.8dBm mmmm Band 41 25.8dBm
| mstatarmivaa —— 5050mAh/19.75Wh(Min) n1/n3/n5/né/n20/n38/n66 23.8dBm e s 5050mAh/19.75Wh(Min) n1/n3/n5/n8/n20/n38/66 238dBm
A\ dndau 5200mAh/20.34Wh(Typ) 77 24.2dBm 5200mAh/20.34Wh(Typ) n77 24.2dBm
> aLinwg‘lwﬁwvhﬁmmmtma‘%lnéﬁuaﬂnsn{ vi:mwjunu aﬂnirﬁﬂiamms' hnps://i.clonephonecolon‘)s.com/download i i i 5GNR n7/n40 23.3dBm A\ At B 5GNR n7/n40 23.3dBm
qunsalusodugs (1 wn'lulasov inwimdn'ivh wnavlwvh danas o . . . naaonds 50 aufinLa +50 auRnLaa n28 24.1dBm > USEH T T FATCHATE ST E T AT g1, T a1 qaTediars qared https:/i.clonephone.coloros.com/download SRS FART 50 -AamEEe + n28 24.1dBm
wiadausedu wiaviniau wund dluau) adasiunuaina’ 2. winTnsdnniazasinzasnauiluivsdwn iPhone Twidla Clone Phone 7 AaDIaNHAN +8 anufinia n41 25.3dBm IRV, TAT TS IUGRUTEE, I AIaRH WU HieTsered (Sras Argadias Pt prone- } FIART 50 ST + 8 AR n41 25.3dBm
lnmn'lv’m‘f‘nuqa.-ﬂqanViwleztﬁm”lm ) o . o TnsdwniasasnaTannse uarlfieudmuuninflnaguumnaafiaasdain ARIWIA 32 aTuRna n78 25.7dBm S "' NP ”lﬁ - . \? m;gﬁ; - \Tae; 2. R TIEH QA BT iPhone &1 319, ek FAT BIAAT FolleT BT Wroalerd T IENfEET TR 32 AR n78 25.7dBm
> eslatadagznsa anaudianna (USB) uasuuamaiuacun a3aensa sadanaa Taforutieyd iCloud uaziffanzaya’lva Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.2dBm(EIRP) ;% N E}T”‘Tﬁ[(\\ ‘ ! 5 i A A " S et RgueT fAEAg® I IR iCloud WIATAT TS 37 T BISTe® Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.2dBm(EIRP)
viauuamaii lulanessu WrunnsiusasTaegrnanaravinliAaluvh . | N iFi X T SERS B S R Tetgrl i-Fi E
A X o o 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.1dBm(EIRP) el 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.1dBm(EIRP)
daa Wlwi suiia wiaduasiaduq aUnsaunassIuLaILATAY aunAfiuay FNWWIARAN | goc_350¢ 515.5.05GH 20.3dBm(EIRP) > TFhell AN, 3T el T SAET T US| ScUGHEART FATOTT T AT 0°C-35°C 5.15-5.25GH 20.3dBm(EIRP)
I : o S i ; P seavficonalui: A laiiiad i - RT3 AR, 3T Feael, o1 SALGE T e Few 9, AT HETTH STFUEE o S
» fiavinnsnsa Tdsavalasahluanwwsaaniiiaavgiviasag lussdulni aunsaunasgIuRINAuMIesasiidnatii: n SGWiFi 5.25-5.35GHz 19dBm(EIRP) < ’ N . ’ . WiFi 5.25-5.35GHz 19dBm(EIRP)
llﬁtﬁﬂﬁiivyTﬂ,DTﬂWﬂﬁ.ﬁ . o Tnsdwiifiada 1 e3av , Andauuaead 1 §u , sedianda (USB ) 1 1du , <2 0W/kg (sw) i 5.47-5.725GHz. 19.3dBm(EIRP) I o, FRERIET g, T 3 WeRlew A FeFer | qUISETS e IO SIS Se RS <2.0W/kg (RR) sew 5:47-5.725GHz 19.3dBm(EIRP)
Aauuninngnsaalnsaltusaawinaaaniifiaamgfiaguag 5°C ~ 35°C dfiansidfafiaatholaand 1w, Aflamstinuatnodo Ly, A1 SAR CE SAR <2'0W/kg (%:;"_m) 5.725-5.85GHz 13.25dBm(EIRP) > ST 9Tl Ul TS WA AT T ETaT T3 Sl AT SHaET HUH! HISTAT 1, 1 TR, 1USB 3T Sherel, 1 GRT Gaaet fdRie, 1 @i i, SAR HFEE | CESAR <240W/kg Earhl) 5.725-5.85GHz 13.25dBm(EIRP)
> dhénundbisnnsonaauanaan’d vinnaadunia 1 fu, nafiadia 1 du ) NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m TEARNE | AeAalTS 5°C~35°CHAS! ATHI HUHT ATATaROTHT =TT T FAHRE TR 15IM Tt SUeRTOT, 1 AT H4 ) NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Selamat Menggunakan Telefon Pintar realme » Penutup belakang tidak boleh ditanggalkan. Spesifikasi perisian Spesifikasi Gelombang Radio Bnarogapum 3a Bbi6op cMapTgoHa realme > Bo Bpem 3apAaKM YCTPOICTBO A0MKHO HAXOAUTLCA MPY HOPMAJIbHO KOMHATHOM Cneundukauum XapaKkTepucTMKU paguocuUrHanos
L . . - . 6 Temneparype 1 B yCnoBuAX XOpOu]El;I BEHTUNAUMN. PeKOMeHAyETCﬂ 3apAxaTtb
Panduan ini menunjykkan cara untuk mengendalikan telefon dan fungsi-fungsi Cara untuk mula semula telefon odi ek - P Y YR, B AaHHOM pyKOBOACTBE NONb30BATENA ONMCaHbI Haubonee axtibie ¢1NKHMM YCTPOICTBO MU TeMnepaType oKpyalolijeil cpeasl ot 5°C 40 35°C. Pagno Yacrora MakKc. BbIX0AHaA MOWHOCTb
yang pennng._Anda_)uga boleh melawat laman web realme untuk mendapatkan Tekan dan tahan Butang Kuasa dan Butang Kelantangan Naik pada masa adio rekuensi P! cmapTdoHa. AnAr GQnee s VH o $oHe Bbl 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm
maklumat lebih lanjut. yang sama sehingga animasi realme dipaparkan untuk mula semula telefon. Model Produk RMX3921 GSM 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm MOXeTe NOCETUTL OpyLiabHblh BeG-cait realme. Kak nepesarpyautb Tene¢on Mogens RMX3921 GSM T800MH2/1900MHz 30.5dBm
Penerima . 1800MHz/1900MHz 30.5dBm Ruramuk ‘OfHOBPEMEHHO 3aXKMUTE 11 yiepXKMBaiiTe KHOMKN NUTaHUA W YBENIMYEHNA FPOMKOCTH (+) Bands 1/5/6/8/19 24’3dB
Kemera hadapan L Sensor Kedekatan & 1akah saya boleh apa yang d pada WCDMA Bands 1/5/6/8/19 24.3dBm ®poHTanbHas Kamepa 753;:g§0%pmmmenw& 10 NOABNEHIs 3arpy304HOTO OKHa realme. WCDMA a"BS 3 23’3dBm
Sensor cahaya telefon lama saya ke telefon baru uran Skii 67inci Bands 2/4 23.8dBm A K . Skpan 17,02m(6,7") ands 2/4 ,8dBm
Anda boleh menggunakan Klonkan Telefon realme untuk memindahkan Ukuran Skrin utama -/ incl Bands 1/3/66 23.8dBm o bersmonn aK nepe;cecm WHbOPMALYIO M3 NAMATM CTapOro TenedoHa Ha HoBbIN Bands 1/3/66 23,8dBm
Kunci kelantangan dengan mudah foto, video, muzik, kenalan, mesej, aplikasi, dsb dari telefon Bands 2/4/7 23.3dBm 7rpoMKocpmy P ";‘:?‘Z’oe’:’oca A3OBPAKEHMI, BILIEO, My3bIKH, KOHTAKTOB, COOBLIEHMTA NDUTONEHMA 1 LTEFDD Bands 2/4/7 23,3dBm
Kunci Kuasa lama ke telefon baru anda. LTEFDD Bands 5/18/19/26 24.3dBm [~ wome nmanan gpyrmx’;aHHblx co cfaporo Te'ned‘):lOH; HZ Hosr:m Bbl MO)Ke’TE socmnonbsés;)mcﬂ Pa3me 161,34x73,91%8,23(Mm) Bands 51871926 243d5m
1. Jika anda mempunyai telefon Android lama, mula-mula imbas kod QR di Dimensi 161.34x73.91x8.23(mm) Bands 8/12/13/17/20728 243dBm yHKuveii realme «Co3gaT KoMWIo Tenedora. P ’ ’ " Ba”‘::; 8(} 2;%19;;30/28 ;:zjgm
bawah, kemudian muat turun dan pasang Klonkan Telefon, sgterusnya buka LTETOD Bands 38/39/40 23.8dBm 1. Ecnn Ha Bawwem ctapom TenedoHe ycTaHoB/eHa onepaumoHHas cuctema Android, LTETDD ands - m
Klonkan Telefon pada kedua-dua telefon lama dan baru, dan ikut arahan pada Band 41 25.8dBm N ) OTCKaHupy#iTe 3TUM TenedoHoM QR-KOA, MPUBEAEHHBIN HIXKE, 1 YCTaHOBUTE 5050MA4/19,75BTu(Min) Band 41 25,8dBm
Skrin Cap Jari skrin untuk melengkapkan operasi. Bateri 5050mAh/19.75Wh(Min) NT/n3/n5/nB/n207n38/nee 538dBm STReuaTK0S Naneiies «Konus TenegoHa. 3aTem oTKpOI1 «Konus Ha EMKOCTb akkymyniaTopa MA4/19,75BTIVIN n1/n3/n5/n8/n20/n38/n66 23,8dBm
A a = atert 5200mAh/20.34Wh(Typ) 77 >22dBm CTapoM 1 HOBOM TeneoHax 1 CleayiiTe NOACKa3KaM Ha JKpaHe. 5200mAu/20,34BT4(Typ) n77 24,2dBm
maran -
BHumaHme! n7/n40 23,3dBm
> Jangan letakkan telefon atau bateri berhampiran atau di dalam peralatan X i 5GNR n7/n40 23.3dBm > %Knanmﬂe"em” " 863 o Horo CTPONCTE o .50 M 50 M SGNR n28 24,1dBm
pemanasan, peralatan memasak, bekas tekanan tinggi (seperti ketuhar Gl 50 Megapiksel +50 Megapiksel n28 24.1dBm yerp rioBHan: niKe+ ke -
N ) ) . ' ) ANS NPUrOTOBNEHNA NULLK, NPUEOPOB BbICOKOTO AaBNEHUA (Taknx kak CBY-neuu, Kamepa + 8 Mnukc n41 25,3dBm
gelombang mikro, dapur aruhan, ketuhar elektrik, pemanas, periuk tekanan, https:/i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Kamera +8Megapiksel Belakang n41 25.3dBm VIHYKUVIOHHbIE MAUTHI, SNEKTPUYECKIe MIVTbI, HarPeBaTeNH, KaCTPION-CKOPOBAPKIA o] 3 . d
pemanas air, dapur gas, dsb.) untuk mengelakkan pemanasan melampau bateri . . . 32Megapiksel Depan n78 25.7dBm . . - ' https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download OpoHTanbHas: 32Mnukc n78 25.7dBm
2. Jika anda mempunyai telefon iPhone lama, buka Klonkan Telefon pada gap P BOAOHArpeBaTeNy, rasoBble MNTHI 1 T1.), @ TaKKe He NOMELLAITE UX BHYTPb STUX : - Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GH: 19,2dBm(EIRP)
yang boleh menyebabkan letupan. . : Bluetooth 9.4-2.4835GHz 19.2dBm(EIRP) o 2. [inn nepeHoca AaHHbIx ¢ iPhone oTkpoiite «Konus TenegoHa» Ha HOBOM TenedoHe 1 uetoo 3L z ,2d5m
telefon baru secara terus dan ikut arahan pada skrin untuk mendaftar masuk ke s - YCTPOIACTB. 3TO MOXET NPUBECTI K Neperpesy 1 B3pbiBY akKyMyNIATOPa. o i iCloud 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19,1dBm(EIRP)
> Pengecas, kabel data dan bateri asal hendaklah digunakan. Pengecas, kabel data akaun iCloud dan segerakkan fail 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.1dBm(EIRP) .0 N ) . CeayiiTe NOACKa3Kkam Ha KpaHe ANA BXOAA B CBO/ aKKayHT iCloud 1 cHxpoHm3saumm . . 5 ,4-2, 3
atau bateri yang tidak diperakui oleh pengeluar boleh menyebabkan kejutan . Suhu operasi 0°C-35°C 1559501 3030Bm(EIRP) CTI01b3yIATe TONbKO OPUTUHANIbHOE 33PARHOE YCTPOWICTBO, KaGentb ANt nepeaa‘l aitnos. Ycnoswa ncnonb3osaHus 0°C-35°C 5,15-5,25GHz 20,3dBm(EIRP)
y Ny . . [DaHHbIX 1 aKKyMynaTop. Icnonb3osaHie 3apaaHbIX YCTPOCTS, kabeneit Ans 5,25-5,35GH 19dBm(EIRP)
elektrik, kebakaran, letupan atau bahaya lain. Aksesori sedia ada SGWifi 5.25-5.35GHz 19dBm(EIRP) nepeaUm AaHHbIX 1 He 0Ro6p Tenem 5G Wi-Fi 475 '725st T 3dé" )
> i i i ili - et A . - X (] z »305m
SemaSIH_rznengdeCHS tEIEf(t))n"lflla |Ztal;_pe"a"E dalam persekitaran 5“"“_%‘":‘ dan Anda akan diberi aksesori sedia ada seperti di bawah: - <2.0Wrkg (Kepala) 5.47-5.725GHz 19.3dBm(EIRP) MOeT NPUBECT K YAapy 3NEKTPUUECKIM TOKOM, BO3rOpaHIio, B3PbIBY 1 UHBIM B KOMINIEKT BXORSIT: TenedoH-1 LT, 3apAAHOE YCTPOViCTBo—1 w., USB-kabenb—1 wr., Yposens SAR CESAR <2,0W/kg (ana ronosbl) =795.5 35CHs 73.25dBm(ERP]
pengalihan udara yang baik. Anda disarankan agar mengecas peranti dalam 1 Telefon, 1 Pengecas, 1 Wayar data USB, 1 Panduan keselamatan Nilai SAR CESAR 5.725-5.85GHz 13.25dBm(EIRP) ONacHbIM NOCNeACTBUAM. - » <2,0W/kg (ans Tena) - - -
ersekitaran suhu bilik 5°C ~ 35°C a g a % a . 3 <2.0W/kg (Badan) PykoBoacTBO N0 6e3onacHocTu-1 WrT., KpaTkoe pyKoBOACTBO Nonb3osatena-1 wr., NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
P g 1 Panduan pengguna, 1 Alat pembuka SIM, 1 Casing. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m > 3a7HI0I0 KPbIWKY CHATb HEBO3MOMHO. VHCTPYMEHT AnA n3sneyenns SIM-kapTbi-1 WT., 3alUMTHbIA Yexon-1 wr. -
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| aroomoBimmoncSocsch  r08up 88c3pr oo1 3a6005a29305qpH woSesodqp S055p: LTEFDD Bands 2/4/7 233dBm \yar nepreci ypeTTepal, >PAl, M  KOHTAKTINEpAl, xabapnapas!, LTEFDD Bands 2/4/7 233dBm
053050y > oS. . Bands 5718719726 543dBm % P konaaHGanapasl, T.6. OHalt TackiMangay yLiH nanganadyra Gonaasl. Bands 5/18/19/26 243dBm
< S D 3 ealme 1P - i d . :
- ddlscvos msua:; ge t Q)én 9 of $:o§ sa0guSonop Refpiaf realme oacpfiphio} o§im038im20m 161.34x73.91x8.23(mm) Bands 8/12/13717/20738 >2.3d8m l:;:gn"e'iﬁ: iZZJfffJ.‘Z‘dc T:r’]‘ee‘gﬁg:'eiﬁi :G“:‘C‘Zme;(‘vﬁ“e’f’;ﬂ:l‘jqoi::f;:m Onwenwi 161,34x73,91x8,23(Mm) Bands 8/12/13/17/20/28 24,3dBm
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1. 20§08 Android ¢§:eu8:0080%: §l0 voowed: 63005d QR 7863 can§eoSBresacd mapf: LTETDD ands 38/39/ i Aa, xaHa xake ecki Tenedhoraa Clone Phone KonpaxGacelH auwein, onepaupsinel LTETDD Bands 38/39/40 23,8dBm
Band 41 25.8dBm OKpaHparsl caycak iai ckaHepi Band 41 25,8dBm
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ooef corbe ©§:3905603 638:0p8pf8: 3806070050 wo8:e5705 GanEgody Brelgroieon ¢§:0085E ¢ cBood 5050mA:;1 9.75W:EMIn) N1/n3/n5/n8/n20/n38/n66 23.8dBm & Barapes 5050mAcaf/19,75Btcaf(Min) N17n3/n5/n8/n20/n38/n66 23,8dBm
- 3 (comtigbagrontads mapfigh 8 0098edT pa§oPiqodapio cgoSeySdl 5200mA/20.34Wh(Typ) Ecke 5200mAcaF/20,34BTcar(Typ)
¥ 000 b ? 8% n77 24.2dBm pTY h yP n77 24,2dBm
& 0Be0igS EFAT 5GNR n7/n40 23.3dBm » Barapesi Kbi3bin keTy cebebiHeH xapbinyasl 6onabipmay yiuiH TenedoHab! 5GNR n7/n40 23,3dBm
QA 2065005 50-Megapixel + 50-Megapixel n28 24.1dBm HeMece BaTapesiHbl KbibiTy KaBAbIKTaPbIHbIH, NIATANAPAbIH, XOFapL! ApTiet: SOMn 4 S0M + 8Mn n28 24,1dBm
> cdoSopglgbeoftapd modeod sagap§odfatic 1§ of: Boopod o] 54 m&:sp +8-Megapixel n41 25.3dBm :‘:E::Agi:eﬁ:fhls:‘a“ng;:;ﬁ::a:m: x:ﬁm;;m;b;‘:ﬂa:‘ :EULLITCSP),K:I:ZY:TEN;::, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Kamepa A"AMH'{H: 39Mn n41 25,3dBm
:v;n?ooﬁrﬁt%e?n "9@“’”’” qtﬁlﬁo%ogéiqf;\g&m@&a? s%grﬁqp 5 https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 3264), 32 -Megapixel n78 25.7dBm new, .6.) X(aprlHa Hevece ‘L:jiHe ;(oﬁmgﬂblsK et ¢y el n78 25,7dBm
(gmageg 03 hgs“‘s“ %) o ,;woo "’&j ‘é o ‘1 g’”w ot 2. 20808 iPhone 356028:00800: §dlon ofra0Bedl0gE cacp§ieSieac8Bod 0305§udetdl wiesn Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.2dBm(EIRP) . T nHY c‘ é SADAATAFLILITL, AGPEKTE KaGeniH. [ 2. Erep ciage ecki iPhone Gonca, xaHa Tenedoraa Tikeneit Clone Phone Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 19,2dBm(EIRP)
9 3290020051 00388:§ 03] 0o0[E) o 30§1/3203038 woodlpén o iCloud o8 08q§ e0qed pa§FIESuPIoB 55 B8qpicd 088REAN 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.1dBm(EIRP) VMHYCKa SapAAT » Acpektep P aua Y KonaaHBackiH awbin, iCloud TipkenriciHe Kipy YLLiH aKkpaHaars! Hyckaynapas! 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 19,1dBm(EIRP)
2 OCQ3 09qCCO P 2: RO ¥ QPO 0G0V $60028RE: o o Kepek. Pykcart eTinmereH aapsigTarbilutap, Aepektep kabenbaepi Hemece o K " .
> g8 s9:098:0580001 caomFygé 905c0fo} ma:?’@‘ﬂ”é" §5|§l‘4°"”6°7’ & o é o Roe |§ ::f.;wa'iﬁ; 0°C-35°C 5.15-5.25GHz 20.3dBm(EIRP) eHAipyLi TaparnbiHaH cepTudukaTTanvaraH 6atapesnap aneKkTp TOFbIHbIH OPLIHAGHLI3 X@HE DAANAGPALI CUHXPOHAGHbI3. ¥MbIC TEMneparTypace! 0°C35°C 515-5,25GHz 20,3dBm(EIRP)
aiopbro3fooapu opodapbopy saamagodigeounasgh [Ppi/orcSooiqprooph 59 'QP'”S 0o . 56 WilFi 5.25-5.35GHz 19d(;3m(EIRP) COFybIHa, BpTKe, Xapbirnbicka Hemece backa kayinTepre ceGen Gonagbl. CTaHAapTThI Kepek-KapaKTap 5GWiFi 5,25-5,35GHz 19dBm(EIRP)
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e i . o A L Alaitd 23.3dBm Bands 2/4/7 LTEFDD - oTorpadii, Bifeo, My3uKy, KOHTaKTV, TOBIAOMNEHHS, MPOrPaMM TOLLO 3i LTEFDD Bands 2/4/7 23,3dBm
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el A2 e 5 L Sl ) 5 sl N le "l L i o iPhoNe s IS 13 - ) iyim s 8 e £ ey el g i el (5 ) Ly 5 19.2dBm(EIRP) 2.4-2.4835GHz Bluetooth ' HOBOMy TenedoHi Ta BIKOHaiiTe BKA3IBKIM Ha eKpaH, o6 yBiliT 740 P pa: Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 19,2dBm(EIRP)
i 3 iCloud s U J5a I e BRI A H 19.1dBm(EIRP) .42.4835GHz >.4GWiFi » MMoTpi6HO Bmﬁ:pmcmaysam_opmrina_nbumﬁ 3agnqn6vm _npmnpméxaﬁenb AaHUXx Ta o6nikogoro 3anucy iCloud i cuHxpoHisysaT bainm. 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 19,1dBm(EIRP)
o el ) el B L s " - oC35° il s o m da akymynaTop. HesatsepzpeHi 3apaaHi NpucTpoi, kabeni aaHmx a6o akymynstopu, °C-35° -
. Al i ! S o) sl s s clea¥) Ll B A Uadl g el plaails meath « 20.3dBm(EIRP) 5.15-5.25GHz 0°C-35°C Sl 5 ) mda p 7K He CepTUGIKOBAH] BUPOBHUKOM, MOKYTH MPU3BECTU A0 YPAXEHH CranaaprHi akcecyapn Poboua Temnepatypa 0°C-35°C 5,15-5,25GHz 20,3dBm(EIRP)
. e 5 pan i Amieadll A1 e sasindll Ly il il CSUS 19dBm(EIRP) 5.25-5.35GHz 5GWiFi €NeKTPUYHIM CTPYMOM, MOXexXi, BUBYXy ab0 iHILMX HeBe3neuHIX CUTyaLiit. N X . SGWifi 5,25-5,35GHz 19dBm(EIRP)
SIMA8Us; 1 a1 Jany 81 ) (ol ) ecila ) AU Al Ll a5 o el Oed o6 @l o . 79.3dBm(EIRP) 547.5.725GHz i-Fi » ‘ n B KOMMNIEKTi NOCTaualoTbCA HACTYMHI crﬁanqapml aKcecyapu: L 5.47-5.725GHz 19,3dBm(EIRP)
. al jhlaa 0 G iy b - — <2.0W, 3 » Mig yac 3apagKaHHA PO3MiLLYIiTe NPUCTPIN Y NPUMILLEHH] 3 HOPMaNbHOK 1 1 i i, 1 USB, — -
Alea ellae ) cggpm i ) el o Y (USB @iy S Y (oAl Shaa el B ] S e 13.25dBm(EIRP) 5.725-5.85GHz < OW/kg iw ))) CE SAR SAR a# Kinﬂuamolg'r?mnepa'r,;pmo&lrlayrapngno BEHTIZHﬂFL)liE}O%EKOMEH;))/ETI:C)W 1 ;ch?g)ﬁk x;zzaa%i?gggﬁ:iﬁ?'rKo;?n:ﬂ; ﬁgzilg;m, 3nauennsi SAR | CE SAR :iggT;Kr EKPVILUKa)) 5.725-585GHz 13,25dBm(EIRP)
e 3 oS Y ilal ol « 42dBuA/m @10m 13.56MHz NFC : - 3apAIKaTU NPUCTPIA B Cepe/loBUL 3 TemnepaTtypolo 5°C~35°C. 1 IHCTPYMeHT BupaneHHs SIM-kapTu, 1 3aXMCHuUiA YOXON. OBT/Kr {Kopnyc NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
S S ple a3 1S Ulen S K ol S 1y 5 S 2 s < Ldal i ik S Jilsa realme ila pad (S gl 1) Glua guad Bienvenido a realme mobile > Al cargar el dispositivo, coléquelo en un entorno que tenga una temperatura Especificaciones técnicas Especificaciones de ondas de radio
] X N 5 £yl ) s i Sy 2 . . . R a . R ambiente y una buena ventilacion. Es recomendable que el dispositivo sea
P e e A8 2 1683 k18 S Jlariad Jladl sl S Gl 51 08 Sl 28 oY . Y T Esta guia le mostrara el uso del teléfono ademés de sus funciones més cargado er): un entorno con una temperatura que osc?le entre SR’C y35°C. Radio Frecuencia Potencia méx. de salida
sl e S 5°C-35°C ol a st U Sla WSz ly e dale il S us ~bailal (Srealme o LS 5 S duala leslas 3 e e o )b S 0 ;; Sd/l; == ssohﬁm/géé!MH — s importantes. También, puede visitar nuestra pagina web oficial de realme donde Producto RMX3921 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm
. o el e ; Il 30.5dBm 1800MHZ/1 900ME{ GSM RMX3921 S35 obtendra mayor informacién sobre el mismo. Cémo forzar el reinicio del teléfono GSM 1800MHz/1900MHz 30,5dBm
LS S Sig 5 oS 06 = i ->dBm 2 Zz Mantenga presionados los botones de Encendido y Vol (+) hasta que aparezca Band
Receptor N Al ohad oYV - ands 1/5/6/8/19 24,3dBm
53y o S G S 58 a5l Ll O sk S S8 G, S 0 i‘;;gg: Ba”:z:;—';/;//f/w WCDMA Camara frontal  ensorde provimidad & la animacién de inicio de realme para forzar el reinicio del teléfono. Tamao del - WCDMA Bands 2/4 23,8d8m
- g i Glsay) S realme (S5 s onS) S Lo g e M) O e S 23‘8dBm Bands 173766 (&6.7) s e 17.02 Sl S S 58 50 sensor de luz Cémo ferir c id. i a su nuevo teléf amano defa pantala 17,02cm(6,7 Pulgadas) Bands 1/3/66 23,8dBm
058 i S Jha i€ g (18 5 (ta oned 0 3 OB g ¢ ssa g8 5> Puede utilizar la funcién de realme "Clonar Teléfono" para transferir rapidamente sus Bands 2/4/7 23,3dBm
- R :lu - c“1: ) = ol e 23.3dBm Bands 2/4/7 LTEFDD | —Botones de volumen fotos, videos, msica, contactos y aplicaciones a su nuevo teléfono desde el antiguo. LTEFDD Bands 5/18719/26 24,3dBm
o S S e s S 0 55 el ol e s sac 3% 3¢ gastasl e 08 5 e 08 T 21 8 —h sizgzm - Zan;iijlgjljjiglzs (e o1 161.34x73.91xB.23 e s dsh }—Boton de encendido Para ello, siga estos pasos: Dimensiones 161,34x73,91x8,23(mm) Bands 8/12/13/17/20/28 24.3dBm
0t S S Jlaniad (s 3 0B 04 realme sk -3dBm ands § - . - ] 1. Si tiene un teléfono Android, primero escanee el c6digo QR que aparece a :
. ) . N P " L Bands 38/39/40 23,8dBm
2 S G S S S QR o€ ot i s i 5o 00 Andiroid U ol S 811 23.8dBm Bands 38/39/40 LTETDD cor?hmf?clon, seguldamgnte desc.argue e |n5&a|e. ‘Clonar Teléfono’, abra la LTETDD Band 41 >5.8dBm
3 S 2 8 03 5 5 g S 5 B 85 S S i 30 0858 5 e 2>5d8m Band 41 5050mAh/19.75Wh(Min) Tt oo on’® Y $108 as nstrucciones que aparecen en pantalla Bateri 5050mAh/19,75Wh(Min) N1/n3/n5/n8/n20/n38/n66 23,8dBm
—)g < :S s ) By A8 23.8dBm n1/n3/n5/n8/n20/n38/n66 SZOOmAh/20'34Wh(T '”) S A t— Escaner de huellas digitales para completar la operacién. ateria 5200mAh/20,34Wh(Typ) - 24'de
oS o S SN S G o S = ] m. .. yp) G n ,2dBm
24.2dBm n77 = =
v 7/n40 23,3dBm
m A 233dBm n7/n40 A i 5GNR n :
! 5GNR Advertencia .
3 G s 3 ey el g S oy S a R Ssbos < 24.1dBm n28 Sy 8 50+ LS5 8e 50 . . . » o Cémara trasera de n28 24,1dBm
. , = : o coloque el teléfono o la bateria cerca o dentro de equipos de calefaccién, ) ? 4mara n ,3dBm
: ? e > No cologue el teléfono o la bat dentro de equipos de calef: c4 50 Mpx + 50 Mpx + 8 Mpx 41 25,3dB
] e S SR S c0adl SR OSS OISOl s 9 Sl ) 25:3dBm nd1 ey sy K B s equipos de cocina, recipientes de alta presion (tales como hornos microondas, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Ca’mapra delantSra de 32pM X n78 25,7dBm
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download s S (s AU ) e ol SO L S (ot sl ef ]gij;d?;‘RP) oY) 2;§SGH Sostooth S8 LS, Kaa 32 cocinas de induccion, hornos eléctricos, calentadores, ollas a presion, calentadores 2. Sitiene un iPhone antiguo, abra “Clonar Teléfono” directamente en el nuevo pX. Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 19,2dBm(EIRP)
.. m A-2. Z uetoo ’ . N " < " N " e s
g s . o s s 5 5 s S £ S S _Slas S s U R L oth de agua, cocinas de gas, etc.) para evitar el sobrecalentamiento de la bateria que teléfono y siga las instrucciones que aparecen en pantalla para iniciar sesién en la 2.4GWi-Fi 24-2.4835GH, 19.1dBm(EIRP
85 S A s s g 58 5 Phone U 85512 G S Serd S n S ln Uy e i e S i) 19.1dBm(EIRP) 2.42.4835GHz 2.4G Wi-i ] puede provocar una explosion. cuenta de iCloud y sincronizar los archivos. Temperatura para el 0°C-35°C S STssa5GH 20'3dB::E\RP;
018 (S e S 0B sl 028 O e S 381 iCloUd S S 3 S ake ead shie e (€ il (S Jlaxiul (5 sl JS US a iy sl 20.3dBm(EIRP) 5.15-5.25GHz 0°C-35°C Sl a2 18 K > Debe utilizar el cargador, cable y bateria originales. Los cargadores, cables o L correcto funcionamiento 525-5.35GHz 1édBm(EIRP)
el s aa (S Sl b G ) e S e seas Guda (Lt b LS S 19dBm(EIRP) 525-5.35GHz 5G Wi-Fi baterias que no cuenten con la autorizacion y la certificacion del fabricante Acr_e'sonos incluidos ) . L 5G Wi-Fi 5';1775"7255,_‘2 79,3dBm(ERP)
o e 5 e 5 mpia d B 2y oSy K2y S oS 19.3dBm(EIRP) 5.47-5.725GHz <2.0Wrkg () pueden derivar en diversos problemas como; descargas eléctricas, incendios, 1 Teléfono, 1 Cargador, 1 Cable USB, 1 Guia de seguridad, 1 Guia rapida, valores SAR CESAR <2,0W/Kg(Cabeza) 57255.85GHz 13.250Bm(ERP)
op S S J e 3 s - 0 s s S o Sl « X . N - M N . o N ,725-5, .
58 s 1y A S S SIM 1 A8 55 1 A Bisi 1S BS USB 1 ol 1005 1 5 LS o B 5SS e 4]22@(/1?:?1[{(?:1 5'71235;;5::2 NFC <2.0W/kg (=) CESAR S < SAR N iXplosmnes ,danos enla b:te,gla u otros peligros. 1 Herramienta de extraccion de tarjeta sIM, 1 Funda protectora. <20W/Kg(Cuerpo) NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
= - > LS G S e . a carcasa trasera no es extraible.
SIINKD 10N DK 1'0N7 NNWOK 'R < realme mobile-n npMa I'T 72 VION 05N Saudagdes da realme mobile > Carregue seu telefone em temperatura ambiente, longe da luz solar direta, Especificagées técnicas Especificacdes de ondas de radio
J19%00 NN UTNN 7NNNYT T DN 179 NQIYNN NIYAIAI 19701 YNNWAT T¥D 17 1Y AT 10T - . Este guia ira mostrar-lhe como utilizar o telefone e as suas principais fungoes. ambientes midos, molhas ou quentes. A temperatura do ambiente devera ser de Radio Frequéncia Poténcia maxima de saida
19700 NITIX 90N VTN 72727 "1 realme 7¢ mwin ANKa 1737 DA 2N KN 220n AL I'm Vocé també de visit ite oficial da real bt is inf 6 5°Ca3stc.
-12 7170 MNYIY 1230 yRYI A7U9AA [¥NY7 7V Ndwinn AYnY ynY 19708 9 i i i 33.50Bm 350MH2/900MHz RMX3921 win cobre o telafors. e visttar o site oficial ¢a reaime para obter mais informasoes c . Jef Modelo RMX3921 GSM 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm
YnnxY T realme 1970 7INNX 7w N'YNARD NAXN7 Ty nant o' 30.5dBm T800MH2/1900MHz GsM ) omo reiniciar o telefone ) . _ 1800MHz/1900MHz 30,5dBm
’ X g AT [ - Receptor Para reiniciar o aparelho, mantenha pressionados os botées de ligar e aumentar Bands 1/5/6/8719 543dBm
19700 NX WTNN nmTE AN I g | 24.3dBm Bands 1/5/6/8/19 WCDMA & . f Sensor de proximidade e luz volume ao mesmo tempo, até que a animagéo de inicializagéo realme seja exibida. WCDMA Bands 2/4 23‘8dB
YTN T (19707 |@* T 19700 PN 12w TYD 238d8m Bands 2/4 NN6T) 10 17.02 WK 701 10me amers front . Tamanho da tela principal | 17,02cm(6,7") o o
AT YWY T realme 7 1970 5oy wanwnY Tom i X wpn 33.8dBm Bands 173/66 (Yrr6.7) n"017. Como transferir o contetdo do celular antigo para um novo aparelho Bands 1/3/66 23,8dBm
by , I ' n7won wim 23.3dBm Bands 2/4/7 Botdes de volume Vocé pode usar o realme Clone Phone para transferir fotos, videos, LTEFDD Bands 2/4/7 23,3dBm
I NIYP7OR  NIWTIN ,IWR 'WIR ,NP'TIN 01070 ,NRINN N S >23d8m Bands 5/18/19/26 LTEFDD Botso de i musica, contatos, mensagens e aplicativos do seu telefone Bands 5/18/19/26 24,3dBm
A4TN7 [urh |i970nn >43d6m Bands 8/12/13/17/20/28 (n"n)161.34x73.91x8.23 NN oteo defligar antigo para o telefone realme. Dimensao 161,34x73,91x8,23(mm) Bands 8712/13/17/20/28 24.3dBm
L1707 QR-n iz nx n'7'nn 7o L,jw Android 1970 YniwNa DR 1 3.848m Bands 38/39/40 1. Se o seu telefone antigo é Android, digitalize nele e no celular realme o cédigo LTETDD Bands 38/39/40 23,8dBm
2195W' NN NNO PN NKYT 19700 7195W' X [PNNE TN TRI VA¥N NV 10 zsisdBm Band 41 LTETDD QR abaixo, faga o download e instale o aplicativo Clone Phone. Abra o aplicativo i Band 41 25,8dBm
2V NIKIIN? DXNNA 7091, WTNAT YN ,D'WINN w1 19700 33.8dBm T7n3/nSInaIn20/n38/n66 (1n) 5050mAh/19.75Wh o Sensor de impressdo digital Clone Phone nos telefones antigo e realme e siga as instrugdes na tela para Bateria 5050mAh/19,75Wh(Min) n1/n3/n5/n8/n20/n38/n66 23,8dBm
.NY1oN NN DMWY T Jonn atx A >4 2d8m " (mom) 5200mAh/20.34Wh nsnio concluir a operagao. 5200mAh/20,34Wh(Tipico) n77 24,2dBm
EFATE 2 TIY,Dmn TIY )N IK TX7 177100 1K 19700 IR NINT 'R < 23.3dBm 7740 A Atengao 5GNR n7/n40 23,3dBm
3 L v N i v i - 5GNR N N
LN ,70WUN NN AN xl AN 22N NN Nd) N2 yn'?? ') 24.1dBm 28 207'9-nan 50+ Y07r9-nan 50 » Nao coloque o telefone perto de equipamentos de aquecimento, . 50 Megaplfels +50 Megaplxels n2g8 24,1dBm
[k 79 ' NIINNNA YN? 1> (1,13 81D ,0' DNAN YN Y0 0NN 25.3dBm n41 NINN 7077'9-nan 8 + nn¥n eletrodomésticos de coccao, utensilios de alta pressao (como fornos _ = 3 Camara +8 MegaplxelsTraselra n41 25,3dBm
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download LyIx'®7 nna7 n717ww n7710n 25.7dBm n78 N7 707e-nan 32 micro-ondas, apa're\ho de indugéP, forno elétric_o, aquecedor, par?elas elétricas, https://L'c\oqepht).ne,coIoros.com/download ' 32 Megapixels Frontal o ; n78 o Ziéng\‘RP
TN 19702 19700 Y190@' Tk NNS ,|w* iPhone nIwa DX .2 1> ,01Yon .omiIpnn AY71021 DM Y02 ,wona wnnwny v < 19.2dBm(EIRP) 2.4-2.4835GHz Bluetooth aquegedores de 4gua, fornos a gas etc.) para evitar o superaquecimento da 2.Se0seu telefonevantlg? é umlPhone, abra o Clone Pr?one diretamente np uetogt ! 2,4-2,4835GHz 19,2dBm( )
. ’ E bateria. telefone realme e siga as instrugoes na tela e fazer o login em sua conta do iCloud 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 19,1dBm(EIRP)
iCloud awn% DWAY 15 J0nN 72U NIXINY DRI YY91 NN NPNYNNNY DNA7 07179 DX T20 NWIK K79 D720 Ik DM 19.1dBm(EIRP) 2.4-2.4835GHz 2.4G WirFi . antes de sincronizar os arquivos Temperatura operacional | 0°C-35°C 5,15-5,25GHz 20,3dBm(EIRP)
.0'¥2{70 DX 121071 NNK N0 IX YIX'S N9 20.3dBm(EIRP) 5.15-5.25GHz 0°C-35°C N71Y9 NMIv9NL > Recomendamos somente o uso de acessérios originais que acompanham o q - ,15-5, ,d
, , \ i Y 19dBm(EIRP) 5.25535GHz . seu telefone realme. O uso de acessérios nao certificados pelo fabricante Contetido da embalagem 5G Wi-Fi 5:25-5,35GHz 19dBm(EIRP)
0"0ITIVO DITAX 20' NMNIIKD 12202 VWO DR NI ,NWOA 7N < 79.3dBm(EIRP) 5.47.5.725GHz 5GWiFi podera prejudicar o funcionamento e causar danos irreparaveis ao seu 9 <2,0W/Kg(Cabega) 5,47-5,725GHz 19,3dBm(EIRP)
. ! ) - 475, i ,
,An T 1 ,ninea 9 1,USB nama 72 1 ,won 1,970 1 N2YN3703 WA DX "”0'75‘:3“’;5'?; 1 TN MILONLA 13.25dBm(EIRP) 5.7255.85GHz ("(m;%‘gw;l? CESAR SAR telefone. 1 ép.‘"rel,hc.’dcelflaf’ ! Za"eigafjors’ulﬂc:bz O:E dados UtSBt’ 1 Guia de seguranca, Valores SAR CESAR | 5 OW/Kg(Corpo) 5,725-5,85GHz 13,25dBm(EIRP)
.5°C~ DINN2 NNILI9NLA an)<2. 9 i d0é i uia rapido, 1 pino de ejecao ard, 1 capa protetora. ! NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
.an 1o 1,SIM nrxin " 1 22dBuA/m @10m 13.56MHz NFC » O tampo traseiro do telefone nao é removivel. )
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